
C603

SANITARY SEWER
DETAILS

PL
O

T 
D

AT
E:

 7
/1

/2
02

0 
3:

28
 P

M
PL

O
T 

SC
AL

E:
 1

:2
.5

84
9

ED
IT

 D
AT

E:
 5

/2
1/

20
20

ED
IT

ED
 B

Y:
 J

D
AB

R
O

W
SK

I
D

R
AW

IN
G

 F
IL

E:
 P

:\2
01

9\
02

07
0\

D
. D

ra
w

in
gs

\C
iv

il\
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

D
oc

um
en

ts
\2

. C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
D

oc
um

en
ts

\S
ec

tio
n 

1\
20

19
.0

20
70

.C
E.

C
60

0.
SD

.d
w

g

Project Number

CERTIFIED BY

ISSUANCE INDEX
DATE:

PROJECT PHASE:

REVISION SCHEDULE
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

04/06/2020
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CONTRACTOR SHALL ADHERE AND REFERENCE THE CURRENT FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT STANDARDS FOR DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF SANITARY SEWERS.




